POST

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Cl.

cLuB

ASCVILLENEUVE

TS LE PERREUX

CTS CRETEIL

GAT CHOISY

Ne club

10.94.063

10.94.565

10.94.450

10.94.558

Nom
ler Tireur

BESANCON ANNE

CAPELLE JEAN-FRANCOIS

PASQUIER FREDERIC

BULA PASCAL

69

93

89

91

Séries
2

78

82

94

80

92

Total

229

281

i)

272

MATCH DE QUALIFICATION - PISTOLET - ILE DE France

\[s}
2eme Tireur

POT JULIEN

MAGIDDS ANTHONY

PRACASTIN VALERIE

SACOTTE FREDERIC

Séries

78

91

91

91

Total

233

268

269

275

Nom

3eme Tireur

REJAUD PHILIPPE

CHAKIR MASSIAN

CARDOSO SARAH

YANG SUNNY

81

90

85

89

Séries

88

88

88

89

Total

257

264

252

269

Nom
4eme Tireur

FORN CAROLINE

FARRUGIA ROMAIN

BROSSARD JOANNES

TRAN FRANCK

Séries
2

76

88

92

93

Total

237

271

Nom
5eme Tireur

ELEOUET LUC

FARRUGIA CHRISTOPHE

LUPASCO GHEORGHE

HAGEN DIDIER

87

91

89

Séries

92

93

Total

245

264

273

272

TT

1201

1348

1321

1357



